
Arduino 
MEGA 
click 
SHIELD

___
ver.
100



Ar
du

in
o 

M
EG

A 
cl

ic
k 

SH
IE

LD
 -

 s
ch

em
at

ic

AN
RST
CS
SCK
MISO
MOSI
3.3V
GND

PWM
INT
RX
TX

SCL
SDA

5V
GND

MIKROBUS 1

AN
RST
CS
SCK
MISO
MOSI
3.3V
GND

PWM
INT
RX
TX

SCL
SDA

5V
GND

MIKROBUS 2

AN
RST
CS
SCK
MISO
MOSI
3.3V
GND

PWM
INT
RX
TX

SCL
SDA

5V
GND

MIKROBUS 3

6

8
7

5

1
2
3
4

HDR1

PWML

5
4
3

1
2

6
7
8
9

10

CN1

6

8
7

5

1
2
3
4

HDR2

COMMUNICATION

6

8
7

5

1
2
3
4

HDR3

POWER

6

8
7

5

1
2
3
4

HDR4

ADCL

6

8
7

5

1
2
3
4

HDR5

ADCH

VCC-5V VCC-3.3V

PE4/PWM
PE5/PWM

PE3/PWM

SCL
SDA
RX1
TX1
RX2
TX2
RX3
TX3

ADC0
ADC1
ADC2

MISO MISO MISO
SCK SCK SCK

MOSIMOSIMOSI

VCC-5VVCC-5VVCC-5VVCC-3.3V VCC-3.3V VCC-3.3V

SCLSCLSCL
SDA SDA SDA

TX1
RX1

TX2
RX2

TX3
RX3

ADC0 ADC1 ADC2PE4/PWM PE5/PWMPE3/PWM

PB4/INT
PB5/INT
PB6/INT

PB4/INT PB5/INT PB6/INT
PB0/CS

6
8
109

7
5

1 2
3 4

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35

12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36

HDR8

VCC-5V VCC-5V

PB0/CS
MOSI

SCK
MISO

PL0/RSTPL1/RST
PL2/RSTPL3/CS
PL4/CS

PL0/RST PL1/RST PL2/RST
PL3/CS PL4/CS

___
ver.
100



Ar
du

in
o 

M
EG

A 
cl

ic
k 

SH
IE

LD
 -

 d
im

en
si

on
s

3mm / 118mils
101.5mm / 3996mils

53
.2

m
m

 / 
20

94
m

ils

___
ver.
100


